
BLOCK 2 LOT 18
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

JOHNSON BRENT M
96267 LIGHT WIND DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5480-0002-0180

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

440,374
8,323

142,500
591,197
242,315
348,882

HX HB 50,722
298,160
591,197

0

568,854

2266/1279 4/04/2019 WD Q I 01 363,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACDONALD CONSTANCE M

JOHNSON BRENT M

1794/1979 5/17/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACDONALD KENNETH W &

MACDONALD KENNETH W

2025
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M2003853 H/AC 0 05/01/2020

963280 NEW CONSTR 92,195 09/01/1996

2020HX Base Yr

96267 LIGHT WIND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,734 113.9040 179.97 492,038 1997 2003 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2215

BAS 1,855 100 1997 1,855 298,790

FGR 724 55 1997 398 64,107

FOP 104 30 1997 31 4,993

FSP 226 40 1997 90 14,496

FUS 360 100 1997 360 57,986

3,269 2,734 440,374

BAS=[YR=1997] W26 N5  U3 L3  W5  D3 L3  S5 FSP=[YR=1997] W19
S14 E10  U9 R9  N5$ S5  D9 L9  W10 S32 E3 S2 E7 N2 E3 N2
FOP=[YR=1997] E18 FGR=[YR=1997] S13 E25 N30 W12 S2 W13 S15$
N5 W11 N2 W7 S7$ N7 E7 S2 E11 N10 E13 N2 E12 N27$ PTR= E15
S20 FUS=[YR=1997] E12 S30 W12 N30$ W15 N20$.
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FSP
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7
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30
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 79 2,765

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,930.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1997 1997 3 72 5,558

8,323

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


